Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

07/18/2024 02:00 PM | Install PO:

07/19/2024 11:30 PM | Strike
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Shipping Address:

Sony Studios

10202 Washington Blvd,
Culver City, CA 90232

Off White Stretch Velvet Draping 240' x 14'H

2 layers "X",
140' off white valance

Chandeliers - Boston - Tuxedo
black rouching
29"W X 29"H - 15Ib - 150 WATSS

Panels - Square Escort Wall - Green Suede
78"x78"x 8'

Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle Round -
Black

248 N W22aK § k3440 0 H

Small Dining Tables - Avignon - Bistro Table Silver W/
Marble Top Square

36.5"Diam x 30"H

Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 8'
painted satin black
8'W x 2'5"L x 3'3"H - Color Upon Request

Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 6'
painted satin black
6'W x 31"L x 4240 0 H

Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 69"
painted satin black
69"W x 32"L x 43'H

Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 58"
painted satin black
58"W x 30'L x 4340 @ H

Custom Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 58"
painted satin black

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6'- Metal
painted satin black
6'W x 18"L x 8'4"H - Frame Color Upon Request
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Qtty

1

10

26

Marks Garden

13838 Ventura Blvd.
Sherman Oaks, CA CA

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0007090

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price

$4,800.00

$300.00

$1,600.00

$28.00

$250.00

$950.00

$900.00

$900.00

$850.00

$2,600.00

$330.00

T

Total

$4,800.00

$3,000.00

$1,600.00

$728.00

$1,500.00

$3,800.00

$900.00

$900.00

$850.00

$2,600.00

$1,980.00

Tof2



Description
[l Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 4' X 8'h - Metal W/ Legs
I painted satin black
|\ 4'Wx18"x 8h
Services
Install
Strike

Trucks + Gas Surcharge To Las Vegas

Manager Fees: Productions, revisions, manager on site,
etc.

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $300.00
4 $650.00
4 $500.00
2 $480.00
1 $500.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$600.00

$2,600.00
$2,000.00
$960.00

$500.00

$23,258.00
$6,060.00
$1,162.90
$697.74
$0.00
($0.00)
$31,178.64
($16,500.00)
$14,678.64
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