



Revelry Event Designers 3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657

07/18/2024 02:00 PM | Install 07/19/2024 11:30 PM | Strike

P0: Shipping Address: Sony Studios 10202 Washington Blvd, Culver City, CA 90232

Marks Garden 13838 Ventura Blvd. Sherman Oaks, CA CA

Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Off White Stretch Velvet Draping 240' x 14'H 2 layers "X", 140' off white valance	1	\$4,800.00	Т	\$4,800.00
	Chandeliers - Boston - Tuxedo black rouching 29"W X 29"H - 15lb - 150 WATSS	10	\$300.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	Panels - Square Escort Wall - Green Suede 78" x 78" x 8'	1	\$1,600.00	Т	\$1,600.00
	Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle Round - Black 24⤠¤ ₩22⤠¤ ±34⤠¤ H	26	\$28.00	Т	\$728.00
I	Small Dining Tables - Avignon - Bistro Table Silver W/ Marble Top Square 36.5"Diam x 30"H	6	\$250.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 8' painted satin black 8'W x 2'5"L x 3'3"H - Color Upon Request	4	\$950.00	Т	\$3,800.00
	Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 6' painted satin black 6'W x 31"L x 42â	1	\$900.00	Т	\$900.00
	Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 69" painted satin black 69"W x 32"L x 43"H	1	\$900.00	Т	\$900.00
	Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 58" painted satin black 58"W x 30"L x 43âl 🛙 H	1	\$850.00	Т	\$850.00
	Custom Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 58" painted satin black	1	\$2,600.00	Т	\$2,600.00
	Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' - Metal painted satin black 6'W x 18"L x 8'4"H - Frame Color Upon Request	6	\$330.00	Т	\$1,980.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 4' X 8'h - Metal W/ Legs painted satin black 4'W x 18" x 8'h	2	\$300.00	Т	\$600.00
Services					
	Install	4	\$650.00		\$2,600.00
	Strike	4	\$500.00		\$2,000.00
	Trucks + Gas Surcharge To Las Vegas	2	\$480.00		\$960.00
	Manager Fees: Productions, revisions, manager on site, etc.	1	\$500.00		\$500.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$23,258.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$6,060.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (5.00%):	\$1,162.90
	Packing (3.00%):	\$697.74
Notes	Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:	\$31,178.64
	Payments:	(\$16,500.00)
	Balance:	\$14,678.64